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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Blanc:D10,H10,D12,H12  (3)  2.4 km  0 m   9 P
 1(106)  2(103)  3(101)  4(121)  5(120)  6(116)  7(115)  8(83)  9(82)  A

 1  34  Laithier, Charles  H10  44:11  1:07  5:59  10:19  15:28  18:17  24:11  31:51  3:52:02  41:47  44:11  34:16
 1:07  4:52  4:20  5:09  2:49  5:54  7:40  3:20:11  2:24  *104

 2  1  Ecabert Julien, Maridor Loïc 4-5G  54:53  1:13  10:04  17:46  24:54  28:24  33:26  48:21  4:05:52  53:33  54:53

 1:13  8:51  7:42  7:08  3:30  5:02  14:55  3:17:31  1:20

 3  5  Wälle, Sylésia  D10  1:27:16  2:51  17:14  29:47  44:21  51:28  55:40  1:14:56  4:37:35  1:25:41  1:27:16

 2:51  14:23  12:33  14:34  7:07  4:12  19:16  3:22:39  1:35

 Bleu: D50, DAK  (3)  3.9 km  120 m   13 P
 1(84)  2(86)  3(109)  4(81)  5(104)  6(88)  7(114)  8(112)  9(89)  10(101)  11(102)  12(103)  13(106)  A

 1  17  Juan, Véronique  D50  44:12  3:38  5:47  12:43  15:24  17:41  22:23  26:05  29:52  31:47  34:18  37:37  40:35  42:57  44:12
 CO Chenau  3:38  2:09  6:56  2:41  2:17  4:42  3:42  3:47  1:55  2:31  3:19  2:58  2:22  1:15

 2  27  Khlebnikova, Vera  D50  54:33  4:16  7:27  15:20  18:53  21:16  26:29  32:16  36:39  38:51  43:32  47:29  50:53  53:14  54:33
 CO Chenau  4:16  3:11  7:53  3:33  2:23  5:13  5:47  4:23  2:12  4:41  3:57  3:24  2:21  1:19

 3  2  Wilhem, Alexandra  D50  1:06:39  4:50  7:27  16:43  19:38  31:38  37:50  43:11  48:11  50:56  54:24  57:43  1:01:53  1:05:14  1:06:39

 CO Chenau  4:50  2:37  9:16  2:55  12:00  6:12  5:21  5:00  2:45  3:28  3:19  4:10  3:21  1:25

 Jaune: D14,H14  (2)  3.2 km  140 m   10 P
 1(106)  2(117)  3(85)  4(86)  5(81)  6(83)  7(88)  8(116)  9(103)  10(82)  A

 1  26  Khlebnikov, Philipp H14  31:10  1:01  3:30  5:04  7:53  14:50  3:32:58  23:12  25:11  27:23  29:54  31:10
 CO Chenau  1:01  2:29  1:34  2:49  6:57  3:18:08  1:59  2:12  2:31  1:16

 2  6  Wälle, Fania  D14  35:08  2:08  4:46  6:33  9:27  16:24  3:35:02  25:37  28:28  31:13  33:42  35:08
 ANCO  2:08  2:38  1:47  2:54  6:57  3:18:38  2:51  2:45  2:29  1:26

 Noir: HAL  (7)  7.0 km  340 m   22 P
 1(107)  2(84)  3(85)  4(87)  5(109)  6(110)  7(111)  8(88)  9(104)  10(103)  11(102)  12(101)  13(99)  14(100)
 15(98)  16(91)  17(97)  18(90)  19(112)  20(89)  21(113)  22(105)  A

 1  32  Lauenstein, Stephan HAL  55:20  1:43  3:07  4:38  6:27  11:36  16:08  20:11  22:38  25:28  27:32  28:41  30:42  32:24  34:40
 ANCO  1:43  1:24  1:31  1:49  5:09  4:32  4:03  2:27  2:50  2:04  1:09  2:01  1:42  2:16

 37:28  40:07  43:15  46:01  48:28  49:56  52:00  53:56  55:20
 2:48  2:39  3:08  2:46  2:27  1:28  2:04  1:56  1:24

 2  25  Perret, Grégoire  HAL  57:20  1:17  2:55  4:46  6:16  14:50  19:38  22:51  25:27  28:04  29:52  30:52  33:01  34:33  36:35
 CO Chenau  1:17  1:38  1:51  1:30  8:34  4:48  3:13  2:36  2:37  1:48  1:00  2:09  1:32  2:02

 40:07  42:55  46:35  48:59  51:38  52:46  54:16  56:01  57:20

 3:32  2:48  3:40  2:24  2:39  1:08  1:30  1:45  1:19
 3  35  Favre, Jérôme  HAL  57:48  1:14  2:54  4:19  5:40  11:52  16:36  20:08  22:39  25:35  27:37  28:48  30:48  32:14  35:06

 CO Chenau  1:14  1:40  1:25  1:21  6:12  4:44  3:32  2:31  2:56  2:02  1:11  2:00  1:26  2:52

 38:16  41:08  44:25  47:12  49:30  50:41  54:35  56:32  57:48

 3:10  2:52  3:17  2:47  2:18  1:11  3:54  1:57  1:16
 4  30  Houpeau, Gilles  HAL  1:04:28  1:19  2:51  4:41  6:17  14:25  18:57  22:46  25:56  30:33  33:52  35:03  37:20  38:37  41:18

 1:19  1:32  1:50  1:36  8:08  4:32  3:49  3:10  4:37  3:19  1:11  2:17  1:17  2:41

 45:02  47:54  51:29  54:48  57:36  58:56  1:00:50  1:03:11  1:04:28
 3:44  2:52  3:35  3:19  2:48  1:20  1:54  2:21  1:17

 5  31  Béguin, Jan  HAL  1:05:06  1:19  2:58  4:44  6:26  14:34  19:16  22:48  25:44  28:30  30:38  31:44  34:16  35:31  38:06

 CO Chenau  1:19  1:39  1:46  1:42  8:08  4:42  3:32  2:56  2:46  2:08  1:06  2:32  1:15  2:35

 42:04  45:20  49:49  53:12  57:46  59:08  1:00:49  1:03:16  1:05:06  10:47:02 10:49:59  10:52:26  10:55:48

 3:58  3:16  4:29  3:23  4:34  1:22  1:41  2:27  1:50  *65  *91  *53  *54

 11:02:49  11:04:36  11:31:56

 *43  *44  *255

 6  14  Attinger, Jérôme  HAL  1:07:11  1:10  2:45  4:15  5:31  14:33  19:07  22:28  25:33  28:42  30:55  32:40  34:39  36:02  38:26
 ANCO  1:10  1:35  1:30  1:16  9:02  4:34  3:21  3:05  3:09  2:13  1:45  1:59  1:23  2:24

 42:04  50:59  54:50  57:51  1:00:19  1:01:42  1:03:29  1:05:33  1:07:11

 3:38  8:55  3:51  3:01  2:28  1:23  1:47  2:04  1:38

 7  8  Robert, Jean-Manuel HAL  1:09:21  2:01  3:53  5:38  7:18  13:31  18:22  23:47  26:45  29:58  34:06  36:34  39:08  40:28  43:25

 CO Chenau  2:01  1:52  1:45  1:40  6:13  4:51  5:25  2:58  3:13  4:08  2:28  2:34  1:20  2:57

 47:56  50:53  54:20  57:33  1:00:21  1:02:03  1:05:51  1:08:07  1:09:21

 4:31  2:57  3:27  3:13  2:48  1:42  3:48  2:16  1:14

 Rouge: H18, H35  (2)  5.4 km  280 m   17 P
 1(106)  2(102)  3(101)  4(89)  5(112)  6(91)  7(97)  8(90)  9(88)  10(111)  11(110)  12(108)  13(84)  14(85)
 15(87)  16(86)  17(107)  A

 1  18  Lebet, Alexandre  H18  57:47  0:38  11:11  13:15  15:22  17:04  20:04  23:29  26:36  31:49  38:17  42:37  45:05  48:14  50:04
 ANCO  0:38  10:33  2:04  2:07  1:42  3:00  3:25  3:07  5:13  6:28  4:20  2:28  3:09  1:50

 51:44  54:21  56:43  57:47
 1:40  2:37  2:22  1:04

 2  7  Boulaz, Dimitri  H18  1:05:00  0:34  4:39  7:42  11:04  13:20  17:40  22:26  26:38  33:14  41:41  47:21  50:07  53:00  55:43
 CO Chenau  0:34  4:05  3:03  3:22  2:16  4:20  4:46  4:12  6:36  8:27  5:40  2:46  2:53  2:43

 58:01  1:00:42  1:03:44  1:05:00
 2:18  2:41  3:02  1:16

 Vert: H16,D16,DB,HB  (9)  3.5 km  0 m   11 P
 1(84)  2(86)  3(109)  4(81)  5(104)  6(88)  7(89)  8(101)  9(102)  10(103)  11(105)  A

 1  12  Cattin, Anaïs  D16  36:05  2:58  4:42  11:11  13:20  15:16  19:08  22:38  24:41  30:49  33:01  34:42  36:05
 CO Chenau  2:58  1:44  6:29  2:09  1:56  3:52  3:30  2:03  6:08  2:12  1:41  1:23

 2  3  Wilhem, Ariane  D16  37:19  3:36  5:44  12:54  15:19  17:19  21:52  25:50  28:04  30:43  33:35  35:47  37:19

 ANCO  3:36  2:08  7:10  2:25  2:00  4:33  3:58  2:14  2:39  2:52  2:12  1:32
 3  11  Gnaegi, Sophie  D16  37:31  3:06  6:46  13:06  15:32  17:38  22:58  26:34  28:21  31:09  33:38  35:50  37:31

 ANCO  3:06  3:40  6:20  2:26  2:06  5:20  3:36  1:47  2:48  2:29  2:12  1:41
 4  21  Cuenin, Marcel  HB  43:25  4:07  7:00  13:17  15:52  21:37  26:25  30:47  32:58  36:48  39:37  41:40  43:25

 CO Chenau  4:07  2:53  6:17  2:35  5:45  4:48  4:22  2:11  3:50  2:49  2:03  1:45
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Vert: H16,D16,DB,HB  (9)  3.5 km  0 m   11 P  (suite)

 1(84)  2(86)  3(109)  4(81)  5(104)  6(88)  7(89)  8(101)  9(102)  10(103)  11(105)  A

 5  16  Monnier, Bernard  HB  44:40  3:35  6:19  14:09  17:14  20:06  26:22  31:15  34:00  37:46  40:45  42:58  44:40

 CO Calirou  3:35  2:44  7:50  3:05  2:52  6:16  4:53  2:45  3:46  2:59  2:13  1:42
 6  15  Simon-Vermot, Michel HB  51:32  3:24  6:42  13:18  16:32  23:32  29:25  33:52  38:56  44:44  47:28  49:53  51:32

 ANCO  3:24  3:18  6:36  3:14  7:00  5:53  4:27  5:04  5:48  2:44  2:25  1:39
 7  19  Monnier, Anne-Marie DB  53:47  4:21  7:19  14:52  18:58  22:03  27:32  32:40  38:13  43:15  47:11  52:00  53:47

 CO Calirou  4:21  2:58  7:33  4:06  3:05  5:29  5:08  5:33  5:02  3:56  4:49  1:47

 8  9  Luginbuhl, Heinz  HB  1:07:04  5:40  11:37  25:54  31:10  34:31  41:30  48:24  52:00  56:14  1:00:58  1:04:06  1:07:04

 ANCO  5:40  5:57  14:17  5:16  3:21  6:59  6:54  3:36  4:14  4:44  3:08  2:58

 9  24  Meyer, Maya  DB  1:07:51  5:16  10:59  31:14  34:53  39:57  45:54  51:43  54:58  58:37  1:01:48  1:06:00  1:07:51

 ANCO  5:16  5:43  20:15  3:39  5:04  5:57  5:49  3:15  3:39  3:11  4:12  1:51

 Violet:HAK,H45,H55,D18,DAL,D35  (10)  5.0 km  220 m   17 P
 1(83)  2(81)  3(84)  4(86)  5(85)  6(106)  7(105)  8(103)  9(113)  10(101)  11(112)  12(90)  13(114)  14(111)

 15(110)  16(109)  17(107)  A

 1  22  Guyot, Julien  HAK  46:11  -----  2:50  4:27  6:01  7:06  10:09  11:12  12:56  15:39  17:02  21:16  24:23  26:23  35:47
 ANCO  2:50  1:37  1:34  1:05  3:03  1:03  1:44  2:43  1:23  4:14  3:07  2:00  9:24

 39:27  42:55  45:00  46:11
 3:40  3:28  2:05  1:11

 2  29  Bouchan, Luc  H45  46:57  3:17:32  2:48  4:21  6:10  7:19  9:51  10:52  12:21  13:47  15:18  22:16  25:02  27:01  35:38
 3:17:32  1:33  1:49  1:09  2:32  1:01  1:29  1:26  1:31  6:58  2:46  1:59  8:37

 39:37  43:08  45:53  46:57

 3:59  3:31  2:45  1:04

 3  10  Junod, Alain  H45  49:58  3:17:32  4:13  6:16  8:37  10:18  13:19  14:36  16:22  17:54  19:35  24:03  27:02  29:28  37:52
 CO Chenau  3:17:32  2:03  2:21  1:41  3:01  1:17  1:46  1:32  1:41  4:28  2:59  2:26  8:24

 41:55  45:12  48:30  49:58

 4:03  3:17  3:18  1:28

 4  28  Khlebnikov, Anton  H45  50:29  3:17:44  3:19  5:20  7:14  8:51  11:50  13:02  14:44  15:52  17:40  21:47  25:03  27:32  37:24

 CO Chenau  3:17:44  2:01  1:54  1:37  2:59  1:12  1:42  1:08  1:48  4:07  3:16  2:29  9:52

 41:37  45:38  49:13  50:29

 4:13  4:01  3:35  1:16
 5  13  Cattin, Christian  H45  53:09  3:17:21  3:41  7:11  10:26  11:47  14:47  15:57  17:50  19:06  20:51  25:42  29:03  31:12  40:43

 ANCO  3:17:21  3:30  3:15  1:21  3:00  1:10  1:53  1:16  1:45  4:51  3:21  2:09  9:31

 45:06  48:29  51:52  53:09

 4:23  3:23  3:23  1:17

 6  36  Matthey, Claire-Lise D35  55:21  3:18:17  4:04  6:00  8:21  10:44  14:04  15:24  17:08  18:25  20:20  26:00  29:31  32:09  43:23

 CO Calirou  3:18:17  1:56  2:21  2:23  3:20  1:20  1:44  1:17  1:55  5:40  3:31  2:38  11:14

 47:58  51:08  54:02  55:21

 4:35  3:10  2:54  1:19
 7  4  Schürch, François  H55  57:06  3:17:43  3:34  5:32  8:07  9:55  13:45  15:05  16:54  18:16  20:40  25:48  29:24  32:09  42:52

 CO Calirou  3:17:43  1:58  2:35  1:48  3:50  1:20  1:49  1:22  2:24  5:08  3:36  2:45  10:43

 47:53  52:33  55:59  57:06

 5:01  4:40  3:26  1:07

 8  20  Rollier, Luc  H45  1:02:30  3:21:02  6:46  8:41  11:11  12:37  16:11  17:42  20:10  21:41  23:34  29:58  33:51  36:32  47:51

 CO Chenau  3:21:02  1:55  2:30  1:26  3:34  1:31  2:28  1:31  1:53  6:24  3:53  2:41  11:19

 52:39  57:03  1:01:19  1:02:30

 4:48  4:24  4:16  1:11
 9  33  Buchi, Jacob  H55  1:04:16  3:17:30  3:33  5:31  9:34  11:39  14:40  16:05  17:49  22:54  24:40  31:52  35:13  37:44  48:17

 ANCO  3:17:30  1:58  4:03  2:05  3:01  1:25  1:44  5:05  1:46  7:12  3:21  2:31  10:33

 53:09  59:45  1:03:03  1:04:16

 4:52  6:36  3:18  1:13

 10  23  Grandjean, Nicolas HAK  1:06:33  3:17:55  4:10  6:24  12:03  13:52  16:58  18:33  20:25  21:43  23:47  32:16  36:09  40:28  52:19
 ANCO  3:17:55  2:14  5:39  1:49  3:06  1:35  1:52  1:18  2:04  8:29  3:53  4:19  11:51

 57:49  1:01:25  1:05:25  1:06:33

 5:30  3:36  4:00  1:08


